New Zealand Western Riding Federation

TRAIL SCORE SHEET

Class #:

No. of Horses in Class:

Maneuver Scores: +14 = excellent | +1= Very Good | +/4-Good | O = Correct | -5 =Poor | -1= Very Poor | -1/4 = Extremely Poor

i

TATTE

New ZEALAND WESTERN RIDING Federaryoy,

OBSTACLE
DESCRIPTION

HORSE
NUMBER

Obstacle 1

Obstacle 2

Obstacle 3

Obstacle 4

Obstacle 5

Obstacle 6

Obstacle 7

Obstacle 8

Obstacle 9

Obstacle 10

PENALTY
TOTAL

FINAL
SCORE

Penalty

Maneuver
Score

Penalty

76

75.5

75

74.5

74

73.5

73

72.5

72

71.5

71

70.5

70

69.5

69

68.5

68

67.5

67

66.5

66

Maneuver
Score

Penalty

65.5

65

64.5

64

63.5

63

62.5

Maneuver
Score

62

61.5

61

Penalty

Maneuver
Score

Penalty

Maneuver
Score

Penalty

Maneuver
Score

Penalty

Maneuver
Score

Penalty

60.5

60

59.5

59

58.5

58

57.5

57

56.5

56

555

55

54.5

54

53.5

53

52.5

52

51.5

51

50.5

50

49.5

49

48.5

48

475

47

46.5

46

45.5

Maneuver
Score

45

445

44

Penalty

43.5

43

42.5

42

Maneuver
Score

41.5

41

Judges Name:

Judges Signature:

40.5

40




