New Zealand Western Riding Federation

TRAIL SCORE SHEET

	•	4										//		F)	
Class #:			No.	of Hor	ses in (Class: _		_				TEALAND WESTER	IN RIDING FEDERATION		
Maneuver S	Scores: +1½	= excellent	+1 = Very (Good +½ =	Good 0 =	Correct -	/ ₂ = Poor -	1 = Very Poo	or -1½ = Ext	remely Poor		IEW ZEMENT	LEGERATION	76	т —
	OBSTACLE	Obstacle 1	Obstacle 2	Obstacle 3	Obstacle 4	Obstacle 5	Obstacle 6	Obstacle 7	Obstacle 8	Obstacle 9	Obstacle 10	ı V		75.5	+-
	DESCRIPTION											'		75	†
		1												74.5	
														74	↓
														73.5 73	+-
														72.5	+-
HORSE NUMBER												PENALTY TOTAL	FINAL SCORE	72	†
NUMBER	J											IOIAL	SCORE	71.5	1
	Penalty	1	1	1	1	1	I	1	1	Γ	1	1		71	
	Penalty													70.5	₩
														70 69.5	+-
			-											69	+-
	Maneuver Score													68.5	<u>† </u>
														68	Ţ
	Penalty													67.5	₩
														67 66.5	+-
														66	+-
	Maneuver		1				 							65.5	†
	Score													65	1
												·		64.5	
	Penalty													64	+-
														63.5 63	+-
														62.5	+-
	Maneuver			İ	İ		İ			İ		İ		62	\top
	Score													61.5	
	1		1					1	T .					61	₩
	Penalty													60.5 60	+-
														59.5	+-
														59	t
	Maneuver													58.5	
	Score													58	↓
	Penalty		1	1	l I	1	Ι	1	1		i i			57.5 57	+-
	Penalty													56.5	+-
														56	t
			-	-				-	-	-				55.5	
	Maneuver Score													55	↓
		<u> </u>					<u> </u>							54.5 54	+-
	Penalty													53.5	+-
														53	
														52.5	
	Maneuver			†	<u> </u>	†					i i			52	1
	Score			<u> </u>			<u> </u>							51.5 51	+-
								,				,		50.5	+-
	Penalty													50.5	\vdash
														49.5	
														49	1
	Maneuver													48.5 48	+-
	Score	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>							48	+
	Day - It.	ı	ı	1	1	1	1	1	1		1	 		47.3	+
	Penalty													46.5	
														46	\vdash
			1				-	-						45.5	┼
	Maneuver Score													45 44.5	+-
	1 20016	I	ı	ı	<u> </u>		I	1	ı					44.5	+-
	Penalty						Π				1			43.5	
	· Silaity													43	
														42.5	
	Maneuver	<u> </u>	1				 		1	 				42 41.5	+
	Score													41.5	+-
		•	•				•	•		•				40.5	<u> </u>
Judges Name: Judges Signature:												40			
Judge	o manne	·				_ Juugi	ะง วเษก	iature. ₋							